1/31/2009

gid LastName

404 GOLDA
408 VANDEN

411 WATSON

Totals:

Drawer

$182.49

$0.00

$340.13

$522.62

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report JP

Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 ($39.26) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($338.17) $0.00

($377.43)

#Paids/'Void

18

14

32

Handle Net Handle
$221.75 $221.75
$0.00 $0.00
$678.30 $678.30
$900.05 $900.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

62

116



