1/31/2009

Drawer Report

JP

<u>gid</u> <u>LastN</u>	ame <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<u>QRace</u>						
404 GOLI	DA \$182.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.26)	\$0.00	18	\$221.75	\$221.75	\$0.00	54	
408 VAN	DEN \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	
411 WAT	SON \$340.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$338.17)	\$0.00	14	\$678.30	\$678.30	\$0.00	62	
Totals:	\$522.62			(\$377.43)		32	\$900.05	\$900.05		116	